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Name

Fravel & Speck
Malkin & Haque
Bevis & Han
Banerjee & Sukinder
Verman & Mishra
Ruffle & Donkor
Jain & Silvey
Mulligan & Liu
Marathe & Omkumar
Zelikman & Thajeer
Bae & Zhu

Denison & Schager
Katz & Sen

Morency & Prem
Davidson & Paliwal
Doyle & Nick

Nayak & Garofalo
Flynn & Comite
Harper & Lien

Ames & Osterholm
Seenivasan & Yerrabelli
Fellows & Diez
Akorley & Akorley
Pandalai & Sahu
Rajesh & Zhu

Alpha Novice Prelim Seeds after AN3

School

Joel Barlow

GHS

Loomis Chaffee
Stamford
Westfield/Watkinson
Loomis Chaffee
Stamford
Westfield/Watkinson
Westhill

Stamford
Farmington
Stamford

Stamford

Stamford

Westhill

Coginchaug

Westhill
Westfield/Watkinson
Stamford

Oxford
Westfield/Watkinson
Joel Barlow
Stamford

Westhill

Farmington

WinPm
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PtsPm
162.00
161.00
160.00
157.50
165.00
159.00
158.00
157.50
156.50
155.50
154.50
153.50
158.50
157.00
156.50
156.00
155.50
155.50
153.50
152.00
150.50
150.00
147.80
157.50
152.50

RkPm

OpWPm
1.33
.38
1.00
1.67
133
1.33
2.33
1.00
1.33
2.00
133
1.67
1.67
138
1.67
2.00
133
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.67
1.50
1.50
2.00
133

PRELIM RESULTS

OPt
25.97
26.00
25.97
26.53
25.94
25.94
26.31
26.19
1719
26.11
25.51
25.64
2617
26.17
25.74
26.17
26.19
25.97
26.11
26.33
25.89
25115
25.92
26.08
26.64

ANOV AN3

ORk
2.56
25
2.83
2.33
2.61
2.56

212
1.44
2.39
2.83
3
2.61
2.61
2.61
2.28
2.61
2.94
2.33
2.33
25
2.58
2.42
2.28
2.44

RandPm
7.09
2.04
214
2.10
8.91
6.30
1.27
4.01
6.19
5.39
0.42
0.43
0.21
9.58
6.03
33
4.36
4.75
6.17
8.21
3.55
1.26
0.09
8.18
2.09
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